S "~ List of Holidays for MDZTI/TP) for the year - 2023 ‘
— S = '_ Closed Holidays
SI.No. | Name of the Festl_\iillbzcaslon Date Day
" Bhogi i = 14.01.2023 Saturday 1
2. Tiruvalluvar Day 16.01.2023 | Monday
3 Republic Day T 26012023 | Thursday
4. Holi 07.03.2023 | Tuesday
5, Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday ‘
6. Tamil New Years Day / Dr.Ambedkar Birthday 14.04.2023 Friday |
7 Ramzan (Idu’l Fitr) # 22.04.2023 Saturday |
8. May Day 01.05.2023 Monday |
9. Bakrid 29.06.2023 Thursday x
10. Independence Day 15.08.2023 Tuesday i
11. Onam i 29.08.2023 Tuesday -
12. Vinayaka Chaturthi 18.09.2023 Monday 1
13, Gandhi Jayanthi -[ 02.10.2023 Monday |
14. Ayudha Pooja 23.10.2023 Monday |
15. Vijayadhasami 24.10.2023 Tuesday |
16. Christmas 25.12.2023 Monday A}
# Subject to change depending on the sighting of Moon :
Restricted Holidays
SI.No. Festival/Occasion Date Day
1. Telugu New year Day 22.03.2023 ‘Wednesday
2 Ram Navami 30.03.2023 Thursday
3. | Mahaveer jayanthi 04.04.2023 Tuesday
q. Maundy Thursday 06.04.2023 Thursday
. Buddha Purnima 05.05.2023 «| Friday
e 6. Muharram # 29.07.2023 Saturday
| 7. | Varalaksmi Viradham 25.08.2023 Friday
| & Avani Avittam 30.08.2023 Wednesday
9. | Gayathri Jabam 31.08.2023 Thursday
10. | Sree Krishna Jayanthi 06.09.2023 Wednesday
11. | Milad -un Nabi # 08.09.2023 Thursday
12. | All Souls Day 02.11.2023 Thursday
_l}jedhara Gowri Viradham 13.11.2023 Monday
| SINo | Name of the Festival/Occassion " | pate Day
L LIST OF FESTIVALS /OCCASSIONS FALLING ON SUNDAY DURING THE YEAR 2023
| 1. New Year Day 01.01.2023 Sunday
2 Pongal 15.01.2023 Sunday
3. | ThaiPoosam 05.02.2023 Sunday
| &  Deepavali | 12.11.2023 | Sunday
S. | Karthigai Deepam 26.11.2023 / | Sunday

PRINCIPAL/MDZTI/TPJ




